HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 532 by Representative Mack

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "through (C)(1), (f)" to ", (B), (C)(1)(f)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 12, change "through (C)(1), (f)" to ", (B), (C)(1)(f)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 17, change "Knogming" to "Kongming"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 3, change "50 mg" to "fifty milligrams (50 mg)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 4, change "130 mg" to "one hundred thirty milligrams (130 mg)"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 10, change "2 grams" to "two grains"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 3, line 10, change "<u>40</u>" to "<u>forty</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, line 13, change "50 mg" to "fifty milligrams (50 mg)"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 3, line 16, change "40" to "forty"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 5, line 8, change "Knogming" to "Kongming"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 6, line 5, delete "only"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 6, line 6, following "retail" insert "only"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 26 On page 10, line 6, delete "(C)"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 10, line 19, delete "(C)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 4 On page 11, line 10, delete "(D)"